
Régionale 9 couleurs
Anthisnes - Comblain 8.1.2023

Hermathenae

Christine DENEIL
Indiv.
Course : D:Rouge court
Distance : 4440m (Climbing 150m)
Time : 1:38:05 (22'05"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Alicia BODART 0:54:25
2. Violette MAYERES 1:04:01
3. Céline PAULUS 1:11:06

1. 92 00:04:14 149m 28'25"/km
2. 93 00:13:20 00:17:34 725m 18'23"/km
3. 81 00:02:42 00:20:16 172m 15'42"/km
4. 94 00:03:26 00:23:42 158m 21'44"/km
5. 95 00:12:00 00:35:42 520m 23'05"/km
6. 55 00:09:34 00:45:16 461m 20'45"/km
7. 85 00:05:39 00:50:55 175m 32'17"/km
8. 96 00:01:46 00:52:41 97m 18'13"/km
9. 97 00:04:56 00:57:37 209m 23'36"/km

10. 98 00:06:11 01:03:48 314m 19'42"/km
11. 59 00:02:57 01:06:45 150m 19'40"/km
12. 60 00:01:47 01:08:32 118m 15'07"/km
13. 99 00:13:09 01:21:41 360m 36'32"/km
14. 100 00:06:20 01:28:01 271m 23'22"/km
15. 77 00:07:43 01:35:44 337m 22'54"/km
16. 59 00:01:39 01:37:23 101m 16'20"/km
17. 999 00:00:42 01:38:05 95m 7'22"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4451
https://www.helga-o.com

